
 
 

 

Govt of the peoples Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineeri 

Pakundia, Kishoregonj. 

www.lged.gov.bd 

 
e-Tender Notice(IFT)No: 06/2018-19 

 
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of works details in table: 

Memo No: 46.02.0000.48.79.2019-183                                                                                                     Date: 08-05-2019 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no Offline/hard Copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks 

Branches up to 08/05/2019 & 26/05/2019 on 1.00 pm. 

Further information and guidelines are variable in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd). 

  

   

                          (Md. Bachchu Miah) 

         Upazila Engineer 

       Pakundia, Kishoreganj 
                     ue.pakundia@lged.gov.bd 

                        Phone No. 09433-56033 

Copy for kind information & Necessary action: 

1. Additional Chief Engineer, (Imp.), LGED H/Q, Dhaka-1207. 

2. Superintendent Engineer, Narayanganj Region, Narayanganj.  

3. Executive Engineer, LGED, Kishoreganj. 
4. Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Pakundia, Kishoreganj. 

5. Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Pakundia, Kishoreganj. 

6.  Chairman, Union Parishad, Narandi/Chandipasha, Pakundia, Kishoreganj. 
7. The Editor, The News Today, Fareast Towar, Level-2, Tupkhana road, Purana Paltan, Dhaka-1000 & The Daily Amader Somoy,Tejgaon, C/A, Dhaka,, with a request 

to publish the above tender notice in your widely circulated national daily News paper, on or 09-05-2019 for One day Only. 

8. Office Copy. 
   

   

 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

SL 
No. 

Pakage No. Name Of work. Tender Last Selling 
(Date & time) 

Tender Last 
Closing (Date & 

time) 

Tender Last 
Opening (Date 

& time) 

Tender I D    
      No.  

01 UP/Maint/2018-

19/01 

 
 

Maintenance of Narandi 

Union Parishad 

26/05/19 

1:00 PM 

26/05/19 

14:00 PM 

26/5/19 

14:00 PM 

315240 

02 UP/Maint/2018-

19/02 

 
 

Maintenance of 

Chandipasha Union 

Parishad 

 

 

 

26/05/19 

1:00 PM 

26/05/19 

14:00 PM 

26/5/19 

14:00 PM 

315342 

 

 

 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:pakundia@lged.gov.bd

